
Hosszú táv: 74km Rajtszám  

Abszolút

1 Smith Michael 1986 34 1:46:35
2 Poredos Clan 1980 25 1:46:37
3 Buruczki Szilárd 1979 1 1:46:39
4 Hajdinjak Dusan 1973 23 1:46:49
5 Obal Primoz 1990 26 1:47:43
6 Garamszegi László 1978 2 1:49:50
7 Bedike Marcell 1993 35 1:51:54
8 Somogyi Gergely 1980 19 1:52:05
9 Petovar Jernej 1985 24 1:52:34

10 Tarcsay Gergely 1978 20 1:53:18
11 Hollósi Balázs 1986 22 1:53:18
12 Makrai Gábor 1984 18 1:54:12
13 Ormánközy Zoltán 1967 37 1:54:23
14 Németh Béla 1983 39 1:54:23
15 Monostori Ákos 1983 31 1:54:23
16 Mikos Ádám 1985 17 1:54:38
17 Oetl Gyula 1973 46 1:55:04
18 Navratil István 1961 15 1:55:34
19 Knézics Attila 1970 21 1:59:14
20 Onodi Jozsef 1980 43 2:00:23
21 Szajdán Zsolt 1978 36 2:02:05
22 Weinhardt Sándor 1967 33 2:02:51
23 Nagy Bulcsú 1978 6 2:03:18
24 Fekete Zoltán 1963 7 2:03:53
25 Havasi György 1973 14 2:04:00
26 Cselyovszky Zoltán 1977 16 2:04:00
27 Pordán Attila 1977 38 2:04:00
28 Medovárszky Zoltán 1977 9 2:04:14
29 Balla Bendegúz 1995 4 2:05:05
30 Dömök Attila 1969 8 2:06:36
31 Rajnai Tamás 1969 10 2:08:33
32 Kecskeméti Zsolt 1977 32 2:08:49
33 Pataki Gábor 1974 3 2:09:49
34 Wargek Tamás 1983 41 2:10:38
35 Nádai László 1972 44 2:14:04
36 Nagy László 1979 13 2:16:23



37 Dávid András 1980 30 2:32:28
38 Bisits Péter 1965 42 2:34:28
39 Ujvári Attila 1969 47 2:35:51
40 Fórián Gábor 1979 5 2:40:23
41 Viszlay Zsuzsanna 1974 29 2:44:58
42 Katona Endre 1954 54 2:53:36

Lovas Imre 1953 27
Varga Elemér 1969 28
Ángyón Ferenc 1969 48
Dorner Dénes 1972 45
Csatári Ervin 1975 49
Zab Gergely 1984 40
Csömöri Krisztián 1987 12
Eszes Gábor 1950
Petényi Zsolt 1955
Boros Norbert 1970

Felnőtt Férfi

1 Smith Michael 1986 34 1:46:35
2 Obal Primoz 1990 26 1:47:43
3 Bedike Marcell 1993 35 1:51:54
4 Petovar Jernej 1985 24 1:52:34
5 Hollósi Balázs 1986 22 1:53:18
6 Makrai Gábor 1984 18 1:54:12
7 Németh Béla 1983 39 1:54:23
8 Monostori Ákos 1983 31 1:54:23
9 Mikos Ádám 1985 17 1:54:38

10 Balla Bendegúz 1995 4 2:05:05
11 Wargek Tamás 1983 41 2:10:38

Zab Gergely 1984 40
Csömöri Krisztián 1987 12

Férfi Master1

1 Poredos Clan 1980 25 1:46:37
2 Buruczki Szilárd 1979 1 1:46:39
3 Hajdinjak Dusan 1973 23 1:46:49
4 Garamszegi László 1978 2 1:49:50
5 Somogyi Gergely 1980 19 1:52:05



6 Tarcsay Gergely 1978 20 1:53:18
7 Oetl Gyula 1973 46 1:55:04
8 Onodi Jozsef 1980 43 2:00:23
9 Szajdán Zsolt 1978 36 2:02:05

10 Nagy Bulcsú 1978 6 2:03:18
11 Havasi György 1973 14 2:04:00
12 Cselyovszky Zoltán 1977 16 2:04:00
13 Pordán Attila 1977 38 2:04:00
14 Medovárszky Zoltán 1977 9 2:04:14
15 Kecskeméti Zsolt 1977 32 2:08:49
16 Pataki Gábor 1974 3 2:09:49
17 Nádai László 1972 44 2:14:04
18 Nagy László 1979 13 2:16:23
19 Dávid András 1980 30 2:32:28
20 Fórián Gábor 1979 5 2:40:23

Dorner Dénes 1972 45
Csatári Ervin 1975 49

Férfi Master2

1 Ormánközy Zoltán 1967 37 1:54:23
2 Navratil István 1961 15 1:55:34
3 Knézics Attila 1970 21 1:59:14
4 Weinhardt Sándor 1967 33 2:02:51
5 Fekete Zoltán 1963 7 2:03:53
6 Dömök Attila 1969 8 2:06:36
7 Rajnai Tamás 1969 10 2:08:33
8 Bisits Péter Ifj. 1965 42 2:34:28
9 Ujvári Attila 1969 47 2:35:51

10 Katona Endre 1954 54 2:53:36
Lovas Imre 1953 27
Varga Elemér 1969 28
Ángyón Ferenc 1969 48
Boros Norbert 1970
Eszes Gábor 1950
Petényi Zsolt 1955

 Viszlay Zsuzsanna 1974 29 2:44:58

Rövid táv 39km



Fiú U17

1 Kociper Patrik 1995 135 1:05:18
2 Marton György 1995 141 1:36:04
3 Abay Nemes Ádám 1999 91 2:10:28

Fiú U19

1 Kovac Bovan 1994 134 0:57:53
2 Török Bence 1993 140 0:58:13
3 Schrauf József 1993 148 1:03:19
4 Flisar Matej 1994 132 1:06:49
5 Minda Márton 1994 108 1:13:34

Lány U19

1 Weinhardt Anna 1993 117 0:59:24
2 Jankovics Petra 1994 119 1:21:32
3 Csatlós Fanni 1993 109 1:28:32
4 Oetl Dana 2000 102 1:33:19

Férfi Felnőtt

1 Fister Iztok 1989 133 0:55:34
2 Fehér Csaba 1989 131 0:57:58
3 Horváth Milán 1992 136 1:03:07
4 Tamási Bálint 1991 124 1:03:11
5 Czupor Péter 1983 139 1:10:31
6 Gerencsér Tamás 1984 99 1:14:09
7 Schrammel Balázs 1990 105 1:14:27
8 Szabó Bence 1992 103 1:17:22

Női Felnőtt

1 Panyi Gabriella 1989 144 1:10:17
Huszár Judit 1984
Koller Éva 1986

Férfi Master1

1 Filó László 1977 111 0:57:54
2 Bende Péter 1978 130 0:58:14



3 Bacsi Szilárd 1975 121 0:58:35
4 Skelecz Szabolcs 1976 115 0:58:53
5 Kőmíves Károly Zsolt 1980 122 0:59:20
6 Bánki Norbert 1981 147 1:02:22
7 Pál Szabolcs 1978 137 1:03:33
8 Jakabos György 1975 100 1:05:19
9 Bacsi Imre 1973 118 1:05:45

10 Arany Máté 1978 98 1:07:49
11 Tódor Gergely 1974 96 1:10:07
12 Vörösváczki Attila 1977 146 1:10:09
13 Riedl Tamás 1973 116 1:10:50
14 Rudolf Tamás 1979 182 1:12:12
15 Koma László 1978 113 1:13:15
16 Csamangó Antal 1973 94 1:14:55
17 Varga Tibor 1973 101 1:17:00

Anda Tamás 1976 90
Princzinger Péter dr. 1974
Bán József 1975  
Prókai Attila 1976
Romvári Károly 1978

Női Master

1 Pető Mónika 1976 138 1:12:39
2 Tóth Imréné Kati 1959 126 1:17:28
3 Andáné Hajdár Szilvia 1976 89 1:27:31
4 Lukács Rita 1968 123 1:40:26
5 Muizer Ágnes dr. 1967 93 2:09:34

Férfi Master2

1 Nagy Ferenc 1968 114 0:57:59
2 Csutka István 1966 128 0:58:34
3 Bódogh Norbert 1970 120 0:58:36
4 Lelkó Attila 1962 110 0:59:24
5 Ujváry András 1969 145 1:04:59
6 Füzy Tibor 1966 95 1:05:54
7 Mayerhoffer László 1971 97 1:06:13
8 Dénes István 1963 149 1:06:32
9 Varga István 1967 125 1:10:40



10 Oláh Attila 1964 129 1:12:59
11 Soltra Csaba 1969 143 1:14:06
12 Szabó Sándor 1963 104 1:17:36
13 Marton Imre 1962 142 1:40:11

Ikrényi Zsolt 1967

Férfi Master3

1 Jankó Tamás 1958 107 1:03:26
2 Tóth Imre 1953 127 1:04:11
3 Schrammel Zoltán 1961 106 1:16:42
4 Farkas Attila 1961 112 1:23:29

Benedek János 1956 187

Rövid táv 39km MTB

Fiú U19

1 Zarthureczky Márk 1997 172 1:18:31
2 Wellek Lipót 1993 178 1:29:15
3 Agócs Ádám 1993 174 1:35:47
4 Sztanisics Martin Tamás 1998 167 1:48:46

Lány U19

1 Milosin Mór 2000 92 1:23:46
2 Újvári Hanna 2000 186 2:16:10

Férfi Felnőtt

1 Czenki Tamás 1981 159 0:58:06
2 Molnár Zoltán 1976 164 0:58:22
3 Jakab Ádám 1981 157 1:03:23
4 Kovács Ádám 1984 179 1:15:47
5 Takács András 1983 180 1:15:48
6 Kanda Tibor 1972 155 1:17:59
7 Nándori István 1977 161 1:18:04
8 Galambos János 1982 153 1:18:43
9 Kánnár Zsolt 1979 181 1:22:54

10 Pálfi István 1976 154 1:24:40
11 Nagyházi József 1977 156 1:24:41



12 Balogh Zoltán 1977 152 1:25:28
13 Bagdi Tamás 1976 175 1:38:29
14 Kovács László 1972 188 1:40:50

Tatai Tamás 1973
Ulrich Csaba 1975

Női Felnőtt

Férfi Master

1 Takács István 1968 168 0:59:24
2 Porpáczy József 1962 184 1:03:48
3 Minda András 1966 176 1:05:37
4 Varga Zsolt 1969 163 1:13:44
5 Farkas György 1958 190 1:15:26
6 Peller Márton 1952 162 1:18:34
7 Pap Miklós 1969 173 1:18:43
8 Farkas Tibor 1962 170 1:19:36
9 Kue Zoltán 1952 169 1:24:20

10 Horváth György 1951 177 1:24:56
11 Vass László 1960 171 1:27:34
12 Köblös József Levente 1966 151 1:35:34
13 Salamon Zsolt 1969 183 1:36:12
14 Marclula István 1969 189 1:43:07
15 Sztanisics Tamás 1969 166 1:48:54
16 Kancsal István 1971 165 1:49:40
17 Újvári Zoltán 1947 185 2:16:11

Női Master

1 Tóth Éva 1975 158 1:20:33
Hasznos Katalin 1972
Tatai Ildikó 1974

Görkorcsolya 36 km

1 Matolcsi Zita 1983 160 1:39:18


	Munka1

